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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Approximated methods of estimation of the reliability of framed railway structures of railway bridges = Приближенные методы оценки надежности балочных пролетных строений железнодорожных мостов / A. V. Indeykin, S. V. Chizhov, E. B. Shestakova [et al.]. — 1 файл (868 Кб). — DOI 10.18720/MCE.75.15. — Текст: электронный // Инженерно-строительный журнал / Санкт-Петербургский политехнический университет Петра Великого. – 2017. – С. 150-160. — Загл. с титул. экрана. — Свободный доступ из сети Интернет (чтение, печать, копирование). — <URL:http://elib.spbstu.ru/dl/2/j18-458.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Yesterday
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 30 days
        	
        2
      	
        0
      	
        1
      	
        0
      	
        3
      
	
            Last 365 days
        	
        36
      	
        0
      	
        36
      	
        0
      	
        72
      
	
            All time
        	
        185
      	
        0
      	
        168
      	
        0
      	
        353
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